
1 佐久間      陸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山口SC 3 25.41 10.55 14.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 1.31-4 -3 -3 -3

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.34 2.042 2 2 2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 2

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 1 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.34 2.042 2 2 1

10.00 10.55

Skating Skills 1.80 2.632.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.752.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.882.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

14.86

2 二  村  誠  司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 4 23.13 9.17 13.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.07 1.370 1 1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.06 1.160 1 1 0

3 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 1 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.030 0 1 1

6 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.11 1.25-1 -1 -1 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.08 1.580 1 1 0

9.04 9.17

Skating Skills 1.80 2.632.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.25 2.75 2.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.632.50 2.75 2.75 2.00

13.96
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3 小  泉  凛  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 6 21.77 8.04 13.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 1 1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -4 -4 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

4 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.11 1.391 1 1 0

5 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.06 1.161 1 1 1

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.28-1 0 1 0

7.94 8.04

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.632.50 2.75 2.75 2.25

13.73

4 鈴  木  英  徳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 1 21.13 8.47 13.06 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.22 1.321 2 2 2

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 1 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo<<+SEQ+1Lo* * 0.40 -0.25 0.15-5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.36-1 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 -1

9.06 8.47

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 3.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.382.50 2.25 3.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.382.25 2.25 3.00 2.50

13.06

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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5 藤  井  斗  蒼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 2 20.07 7.67 12.60 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 -2

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.22 1.06-2 -2 -1 -3

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.20 1.08-2 -2 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.030 1 1 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 -1

8.26 7.67

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

12.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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